
Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Nádasi	Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 159
2. Szecskó	Krisztián 0908 EPLE 155
3. Tóth	István 1245 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 154
4. Dr.	Szűcs	Miklós 1790 DRSE 153
5. Galambos	Attila 2462 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 151
6. Gáti	Bettina 3089 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 147
7. Baló	Szilárd 1232 Puskás	LE 144
8. Csomán	Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 121
9. Papp	Antal 0560 Bihari	LK 116
10. Papp	Gyula 0640 Bihari	LK 113
11. Réz	József 1507 DLSE 104
12. Bata	Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 99

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Nádasi	Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 163
2. Baló	Szilárd 1232 Puskás	LE 154
3. Tóth	István 1245 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 148
4. Szabó	Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi	LE 112
5. Szabó	Péter	Sándor 1497 Bihari	LK 108

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Kiskaliberű	pisztoly
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.12

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Kiskaliberű	pisztoly
optikai	irányzék2017.11.12



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Tóth	István 1245 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 176
2. Hegedűs	Péter 0564 Bihari	LK 162
3. Nádasi	Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 155
4. Galambos	Attila 2462 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 138
5. Szabó	Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi	LE 134
6. Gál	László 1344 Bihari	LK 132
7. Dr.	Szűcs	Miklós 1790 DRSE 123
8. Réz	József 1507 DLSE 121
9. Bata	Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 116
10. Halenár	Zoltán 1900 DVLE 114
11. Kiss Tamás 1036 MSLE 112
11. Füredi	Péter	 0750 Bihari	LK 112
12. Velőti Sándor 2045 Puskás	LE 111
13. Nagy	Imre 0578 Bihari	LK 109
14. Papp	Gyula 0640 Bihari	LK 107
15. Csomán	Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 106
16. Medgyesi	Géza 0568 Bihari	LK 105
17. Gáti	Bettina 3089 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 103
18. Németh-Kassai	Ágnes 3907 DVLE 101

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Tóth	István 1245 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 171
3. Nádasi	Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 155
2. Szabó	Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi	LE 116
4. Bereczki	Szilárd 0572 Bihari	LK 109

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Nagy	kaliberű	pisztoly
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.12

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Nagy	kaliberű	pisztoly
optikai	irányzék2017.11.12



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Galambos	Attila 2462 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 178
2. Nádasi	Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 169
3. Tóth	István 1245 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 162 2x13
4. Gál	László 1344 Bihari	LK 162 1x13
5. Zsiga	Zsombor 0348 Bihari	LK 146
6. Szabó	Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi	LE 138

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Nádasi	Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 176
2. Hegedűs	Péter 0564 Bihari	LK 173
3. Tóth	István 1245 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 172
4. Szabó	Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi	LE 171
5. Zsiga	Zsombor 0348 Bihari	LK 166
6. Baló	Szilárd 1232 Puskás	LE 161
7. Csomán	Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 150
8. Gáti	Bettina 3089 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 134
9. Galambos	Attila 2462 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 113
10. Nagy	Imre 0578 Bihari	LK 106

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Kiskaliberű	puska
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.12

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Kiskaliberű	puska
optikai	irányzék2017.11.12



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Zsiga	Zsombor 0348 Bihari	LK 145
2. Velőti Sándor 2045 Puskás	LE 136
3. Kiss Tamás István 1955 Puskás	LE 130 2x12
4. Galambos	Attila 2462 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 130 1x12
5. Gál	László 1344 Bihari	LK 129
6. Bata	Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 101
7. Csomán	Sándor 0898 MTTSZ Béke 88

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Szabó	Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi	LE 168
2. Szecskó	Krisztián 0908 EPLE 163
3. Tóth	István 1245 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 161
4. Dr.	Szűcs	Miklós 1790 DRSE 158
5. Galambos	Attila 2462 Sitmar	LTD	LTSE 154
6. Nádasi	Csaba 1776 Sitmar LTD LTSE 150
7. Zsiga	Zsombor 0348 Bihari	LK 145
8. Kiss Tamás István 1955 Puskás	LE 128

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Nagy	kaliberű	puska
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.12

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Nagy	kaliberű	puska
optikai	irányzék2017.11.12



Helyszín:
Dátum:

Helyezés Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
1. Dr.	Szűcs	Miklós 1790 DRSE 159
2. Bata	Sándor 1220 MTTSZ Béke 147
3. Halenár	Zoltán 1900 DVLE 131
4. Szabó	Sándor 0561 Szentpéterszegi	LE 104

Gyorspont

Berettyóújfalu Sörétespuska
nyílt	irányzék2017.11.12


